THIS WEEK AT FBC

Date:

Name:

Address:

City:

State: ZIP Code:

Phone: ( )

Email;

Age Group: 18-30 31-45 46-60 61+
Service attending: [ ]8:30 am []11:00 am

| am
[] aguestof
[] visiting
[] updating my contact information

Prayer request(s)

| want to

talk about my walk with Christ
talk about baptism

join First Baptist Church

find a small group

learn more about

Ooodn

Thank you for joining us today!
Please place this card in the offering box.

Sunday, March 27
Traditional Worship Service
Sunday School
Contemporary Worship Service

Free Lunch for College and International Students

Keith and Carole Inman Retirement Party

Monday, March 28
Senior Adult Pickleball
Pickleball

Tuesday, March 29
Mother’s Day Out
M.A.G.I.C Trip to Adams Breezy Farm Restaurant
Men'’s Basketball League

Wednesday, March 30
Mother’s Day Out
Fellowship Supper
MidWeek Activities

Thursday, March 31
Mother’s Day Out

8:30 am
9:45 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
4:30 pm

9:00 am
6:00 pm

8:15am
10:30 am
5:30 pm

8:15am
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

8:15am

2022 Financials

22,395.00 Budget Receipts from 03/20/2022

330,756.00 Budgeted YTD

1,071.00 WMO Receipts from 03/20/2022

161,702.00 WMO 2022 Goal

$

$

$ 243,940.11 Budget Receipts YTD
$

$

$ 12,051.22 WMO Receipts YTD

For more information, visit us online at focmurray.org,

call the church office at 270-753-1854 or

email info@fbcmurray.org

March 27, 2022
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